5 Jahre Garantie
Five year guarantee
82
15°
82
Ø68
59
With many different options, Lily is a versatile solution
suitable for various applications.
• FLEX Feature (Lumen switch):
The flexibility to decide on your lumen
package on site makes Lily easy to
stock and easy to use
• IP44 downlight with 38 ° or 60 ° beam
angle
• Optional accessory to boost to IP65
from below
• Suitable for covering directly with
insulation materials
• Direct replacement for 35W and 50W
halogen downlights
• Product height of only 59 mm: fits
various ceiling types
• Suitable for use with phase-cut
dimmer switches
• Save time with easy, tool-free
installation
• Press fit terminal enables convenient
loop in and loop out
• A full assortment of bezel and can
accessories make Lily super versatile
and easy to convert to pendant or
surface mount
• JUST: adapt on-site to an emergency
version using the Just Emergency
PLUG&PLAY kit
Lily
IP44 LED Downlight
3000 K
4000 K
Ordering guide
Complete product – light engine plus round white
adjustable trim included
Cat Number
LILY LED SPOT IP44 38° 68 850 930 ADJ WH* LIL850Z3K38TRIMW
LILY LED SPOT IP44 38° 68 850 940 ADJ WH* LIL850Z4K38TRIMW
Accessories – Light engines
LILY LED SPOT IP44 24° 68 850 930 ** LIL850Z3K24
LILY LED SPOT IP44 24° 68 850 940 ** LIL850Z4K24
LILY LED SPOT IP44 38° 68 850 930 ** LIL850Z3K38
LILY LED SPOT IP44 38° 68 850 940 ** LIL850Z4K38
LILY LED SPOT IP44 60° 68 850 930 ** LIL850Z3K60
LILY LED SPOT IP44 60° 68 850 940 ** LIL850Z4K60
Accessories
Just E3 PLUG&PLAY Kit SelfTest LiFePO4 ECOE3TLIFEKIT
Just E3 PLUG&PLAY Kit ManualTest LiFePO4 ECOE3MLIFEKIT
Accessories – Trims & Cans white black silver
Bezel trim round adjustable LILRDTRIMW LILRDTRIMB LILRDTRIMS
Bezel trim square adjustable LILSQTRIMW LILSQTRIMB LILSQTRIMS
Bezel trim IP65 LILIP65TRIMW
Pendant can LILCANW LILCANB
*  Complete product including trim, phase cut dimmable driver and
loop in loop out connectors.
**  Light Engine including phase cut dimmable driver and loop in loop
out connectors. Choose either a bezel trim or a pendant can to
complete the product of your choice.
WH: white; BLK: black; SIL: silver
Light source information
Colour temperature 3000 K and 4000 K
Lumen  600 lm (6 W)
850 ml (8.5W)
Efficiency up to 100 lm/W
Lifetime 50 000 hours (@L80, Ta 25 °C)
MacAdam (Initial) 3
CRI ≥ 90
Specification
Electrical class II
Ambient operating temperature -20 to +40 °C
IP  IP44 (from below),
IP20 (from above);
with optional IP65 trim:
IP65 (from below),
IP20 (from above)
Installation / Mounting
Mounting  Lily downlight can be installed into
a wide range of ceiling types.
 Mineral wool insulation can be
placed directly over the top of the
fitting.
Material / Finish
Body Aluminium heat sink, powder
coated
Bezel trim Aluminium, powder coated
Lens PC
Dimensions (mm)
68 mm
cut-out
Dimmable
Ideal for: Residential, reception,
hotels and restaurants
Trim square WH Trim round WH Trim round IP65Trim square SIL Trim round SILTrim square BLK Trim round BLKPendant cans WH + BLK
(also suitable for
surface mounting)
IK0320IP 40
thorneco.com